
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
20 

225 
151 
137 
747 
260 
384 
667 
162 
335 
15 

952 

Name 
Greg Aranda 
Charles LeFrancois 
Harri Kullas 
Adrien Escoffier 
Hugo Basaula 
Dylan Norman Woodcoc
Lorenzo Camporese 
Anton Nordström Graaf
Luke Zielinski 
Enzo Polias 
Zachary Ufimzeff 
Ludovic Macler 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
EST 
FRA 
POR 
GBR 
ITA 
SWE 
AUS 
FRA 
CAN 
FRA 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Honda 

Entrant/Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
Twenty Suspension by Dellenmotorsport 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
VisuAlz Production 
VisuAlz Production 
VisuAlz Production 
S-Tech Racing Products 
Becker Racing 
Meyer Racing Team 
S-Tech Racing Products 
Meyer Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing powered by Krettek 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
5:18.398 
5:26.798 
5:28.094 
5:29.426 
5:32.016 
5:36.436 
5:38.233 
5:39.509 
5:42.171 
5:45.611 
5:23.232 
5:47.018 

Diff 

8.400 
9.696 

11.028 
13.618 
18.038 
19.835 
21.111 
23.773 
27.213 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
26.591 
26.716 
27.260 
26.996 
26.839 
27.165 
27.925 
28.286 
28.214 
28.270 
28.566 
26.947 

In Lap 
3 
2 
7 
3 
3 
2 
6 
5 
3 
6 
5 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
8.400 

Ø km/h 
41,518 

Best Lap Tm 
26.591 

km/h 
41,428 

Best Lap by 
20 - Greg Aranda 
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Int. 39. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2024 
SX1 

QUALI RACE A 

Race (12 Laps) started at 19:25:31 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

13.01.2024 19:15 

Reg. Nr SX-14065/24 IMN 297/25 EMN 20/2244
posted at:         h


